I_ Appam 12.00

Dosa

Ghee Roast
Masala Dosa
Plain Dosa
Parotta
Wheat Parotta
Chappathi
Puttu Rice
Puttu Wheat

12.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
12.00
15.00
10.00
40.00
40.00

Kadala Curry
Peas Masala
Tomatto Fry

Veg. Kuruma

Gobi Manchurian
Chilly Gobi

Paneer Masala
Paneer Chilly
Paneer Butter
Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Manchurian
Mushroom Chilly

30.00
50.00
50.00
60.00
80.00
90.00
80.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
120.00
120.00




Curry
Chilly
Masala
Egg Bhurji
Omelette
Bulls Eye
Egg Roast

Chicken Curry
Chicken Fry

Chicken Chilly
Chicken Chilly Bonless
Chicken Pirattu
Chicken Masala
Chicken Roast
Butter Chicken
Chicken Stew

Garlic Chicken
Ginger Chicken
Pepper Chicken
Chicken 65 (BU
Chicken Liver
Chicken Neck
Chicken Varattiyathu

30.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
40.00
40.00
60.00

130.00
140.00
140.00
170.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
180.00
165.00
140.00
140.00
160.00
170.00

80.00

00.00
140.00




Beef Chilly

Beef Roast

Beef Masala

Beef Pepper

Beef Pirattu

Beef Varattiyathu

100.00
110.00
120.00
110.00
120.00
120.00

Fish Curry

Fish Vattichathu
Fish Roast

Fish Theeyal
King Fish Curry

NB'S SPECIAL TASTE

Chicken Perattu
Kothu Idiyappam
Kothu Puttu
Kothu Parotta
Kappa Biriyani
Fish Biriyani

80.00

as per size
as per size
as per size

100.00

140.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
200.00




BIRIYANI (12.00 pm-3.00pm)

Veg. 100.00
Egg 110.00
Beef 130.00
Chicken Biriyani 140,00

Ghee Rice 80.00
Pothu Biriyani 180.00

NOODLES

Veg. 90.00
Eog 100.00
Chicken 140.00
Mixed Noodle 150.00

Chicken Fried Rice
Veg. Fried Rice
Egg. Fried Rice
Mixed Fried Rice
White Rice




FRESH JUICES

Orange 50.00
Pineapple 50.00
Musambi 50.00
Grape 50.00
" Mixed Fruit 70.00
Boost Shake 60.00
Horlicks Shake 60.00

MILK SHAKE

Milk Sarbath 60.00




