

## ACCOMPANIMENT

Appam	12.00
Dosa	12.00
Ghee Roast	60.00
Masala Dosa	60.00
Plain Dosa	50.00
Parotta	12.00
Wheat Parotta	15.00
Chappathi	10.00
Puttu Rice	40.00
Puttu Wheat	40.00



## VEGETABLE

Kadala Curry	30.00
Peas Masala	50.00
Tomatto Fry	50.00
Veg. Kuruma	60.00
Gobi Manchurian	90.00
Chilly Gobi	90.00
Paneer Masala	90.00
Paneer Chilly	110.00
Paneer Butter	110.00
Mushroom Masala	110.00
Mushroom Manchurian	120.00
Mushroom Chilly	120.00



## EGG

Curry	30.00
Chilly	60.00
Masala	60.00
Egg Bhurji	60.00
Omelette	40.00
Bulls Eye	40.00
Egg Roast	60.00



## CHICKEN

Chicken Curry	130.00
Chicken Fry	140.00
Chicken Chilly	140.00
Chicken Chilly Bonless	170.00
Chicken Pirattu	140.00
Chicken Masala	140.00
Chicken Roast	140.00
Butter Chicken	180.00
Chicken Stew	165.00
Garlic Chicken	140.00
Ginger Chicken	140.00
Pepper Chicken	160.00
Chicken 65 (BL)	170.00
Chicken Liver	80.00
Chicken Neck	50.00
Chicken Varattiyathu	140.00



## BEEF

Beef Chilly	100.00
Beef Roast	110.00
Beef Masala	120.00
Beef Pepper	110.00
Beef Pirattu	120.00
Beef Varattiyathu	120.00



## FISH

Fish Curry	80.00
Fish Vattichathu	as per size
Fish Roast	as per size
Fish Theeyal	as per size
King Fish Curry	100.00



## NB'S SPECIAL TASTE

Chicken Perattu	140.00
Kothu Idiyappam	130.00
Kothu Puttu	130.00
Kothu Parotta	130.00
Kappa Biriyani	130.00
Fish Biriyani	200.00



## BIRIYANI (12.00 pm-3.00pm)

Veg.	100.00
Egg	110.00
Beef	130.00
Chicken Biriyani	140.00
Ghee Rice	80.00
Pothu Biriyani	180.00



## NOODLES

Veg.	90.00
Egg	100.00
Chicken	140.00
Mixed Noodle	150.00



## FRIED RICE

Chicken Fried Rice	130.00
Veg. Fried Rice	90.00
Egg. Fried Rice	100.00
Mixed Fried Rice	140.00
White Rice	70.00



## FRESH JUICES

Orange	50.00
Pineapple	50.00
Musambi	50.00
Grape	50.00
Mixed Fruit	70.00
Boost Shake	60.00
Horlicks Shake	60.00



## MILK SHAKE

Milk Sarbath	60.00
--------------	-------

